VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 386
Department of Historic Resources

Iltem 386

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Administrative and Support Services (59900)

General Management and Direction (59901)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Federal Trust

$1,025,312
$1,113,240

$1.025,312
$1,113,240

$798.123
$886,051

$46,205

$180,984

$1,025,312
$1,113,240

$1,025,312
$1,113,240

$798.123
$886,051

$46,205

$180,984

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 10.1, 22 and 23, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for Administrative and Support Services, the department shall administer state grants to

nonstate agencies pursuant to Item 498 of this act.



	2021 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 386
	Department of Historic Resources


