2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 386 Department of Historic Resources

Item 386	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$1,025,312 <i>\$1,113,240</i>	\$1,025,312 <i>\$1,113,24</i> 0
General Management and Direction (59901)	\$1,025,312 <i>\$1,113,240</i>	\$1,025,312 <i>\$1,113,240</i>
Fund Sources:		
General	\$798,123 <i>\$886,051</i>	\$798,123 \$886,051
Special	\$46,205	\$46,205
Federal Trust	\$180,984	\$180,984

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 10.1, 22 and 23, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for Administrative and Support Services, the department shall administer state grants to nonstate agencies pursuant to Item 498 of this act.